
調光控制系統/Dimming Control

規格/Technical Specifications

S48-1-L
線圖/Dimensions

167.1

231

25
43

22

配光曲線圖/Light pattern

IP20

Aco Smart

Bandle-Grille



調光控制系統/Dimming Control

規格/Technical Specifications

S48-3-L
線圖/Dimensions

167.1

459

25

43

22

配光曲線圖/Light pattern

IP20

Bandle-Grille

Aco Smart



調光控制系統/Dimming Control

規格/Technical Specifications

S48-4-L
線圖/Dimensions

配光曲線圖/Light pattern

IP20

Aco Smart

Bandle-Grille



調光控制系統/Dimming Control

規格/Technical Specifications

S57-2-L
線圖/Dimensions

配光曲線圖/Light pattern

IP20

116

63

42

Bandle-Grille

Aco Smart



調光控制系統/Dimming Control

規格/Technical Specifications

S57-4-L
線圖/Dimensions

配光曲線圖/Light pattern

IP20

184.5

42

123.4

Aco Smart

Bandle-Grille


